Bilmarke
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
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NISSAN
NISSAN
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NISSAN

Modell

100 NX

Micra (K11) 92-03
Micra (K11) 92-03
Micra (K11) 92-03
Micra (K11) 92-03
Micra (K12) 03-11
Micra (K12) 03-11
Micra (K12) 03-11
Micra (K12) 03-11
Micra C+C (K12) 06-11
Note I, 06-13
Primera (P10) 90-96
Primera (P10) 90-96
Primera (P10) 90-96
Primera (P10) 90-96
Primera (P10) 90-96
Primera (P10) 90-96
Primera (W10) 90-98
Serena

Skyline (R33), 94-98
Skyline (R34), 98-02
Sunny Il (N14) 90-95
Sunny 11l (N14) 90-95

Typ

2.0 GTi Coupé

1.0i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.0i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.3i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.4i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.0i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.2i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.2i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.4i-16V Kombi-sedan
1.4i-16V Cabriolet

1.4 Minibuss

2.0i-16V GT Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V GT Sedan
2.0i-16V Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V Sedan

2.0i-16V Kombi

2.0i-16V Minibuss

2.5 Turbo GTS Coupé

2.5 Turbo GTS Coupé

2.0 GTI-R 4WD Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V GTi Kombi-sedan

Ar
03.91-10.94
08.92-09.00
09.00-02.03
08.92-09.00
09.00-02.03
01.03-
01.03-
01.03-
01.03-
08.05-
03.06-
06.90-01.96
06.90-01.96
06.90-01.96
01.95-06.96
01.95-06.96
06.90-01.96
07.90-03.98
11.92-
.1994-.1998
.1998-.2002
.1991-.1995
10.90-05.95

Filter

OoL474
oL474
OoL474
oL474
OoL474
oL474
OoL474
oL474
OoL474
oL474
OoL474
oL474
OoL474
oL474
OoL474
OoL474
OoL474
OoL474
OoL474
OoL474
OoL474
OoL474
OoL474
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